
400,0

488,0

152,0

PRANZO

SOGGIORNO CAMERA

BAGNO

B
A

G
N

O

SOFFITTA

C
U

C
IN

A

326,0

353,0

330,0

445,0

139,0

935,0

h 165

227,0

400,0

123,0

TERRAZZO BALCONE

(567,0)

278,0

280,0

228,0

(472,0)

RIMESSA

C.T.

170,0

200,0 CANTINA

230,0

429,0

(1094,0)

550,0

CORTE
ESCLUSIVA

GUARDAROBASTUDIO

CAMINO

165,0

515,0

(990,0)

h 220


